40G DIRECT
ATTACH CABLE
NETWORKING
QSFP-H40G-CUXM-BB SERIES
24/7 TECHNICAL SUPPORT AT 877.877.2269 OR VISIT BLACKBOX.COM
DATA SHEET
2 1.877.877.2269 BLACKBOX.COM
INTRODUCTION

18.35 ±1
4 1.877.877.2269 BLACKBOX.COM
SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
40G DIRECT ATTACH CABLE FOR NETWORKING DATA SHEET
FILENAME: QSFP-H40G-CUXM-BB_DS_REV1.PDF
© COPYRIGHT 2019. BLACK BOX CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
LENGTH MODEL
50-cm QSFP-H40G-CU50CM-BB
1-m QSFP-H40G-CU1M-BB
2-m QSFP-H40G-CU2M-BB
3-m QSFP-H40G-CU3M-BB
5-m QSFP-H40G-CU5M-BB
7-m QSFP-H40G-CU7M-BB
DISCLAIMER
Black Box Corporation shall not be liable for damages of any
kind, including, but not limited to, punitive, consequential or
cost of cover damages, resulting from any errors in the product